39th Mount Helena Run

Saturday September 13, 2014

Presented by Helena Vigilante Runners Club
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Overall Finishing Order
Alex Street
Kevin Corbally
Dave Holien
Bryce Thomas
Ashley Basten
Mike Fanning
Laura Holien
Tommy Clinch
Steve Engebrecht
Nick Hill

Joel Lavoie

Don Grinsell
Kate Logsdon
Keith Jones
Mark Scarff
Debbie Gibson
Josh Stokoe
Lonnie Lewis
Laura George
James Nelson
Kurt Lewis

Tim Cail

Jodi Koehnke
Dave Simkins
Patty Davidson
Leonard Baluski
Bailey McCarvel
Don Ottoson
Dan Harrington
Matthew Bennett
Bill Kearney
Kristi Anderson
Paul Harker

Men Overall Top 3

Alex Street 33
Dave Holien 30
Bryce Thomas 19

Mens Master Winner
Kevin Corbally 42

Women Overall Top 3
Ashley Basten 38
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43:20
44:54
45:00
45:54
46:36
48:24
48:44
51:27
54:33
55:27
56:24
57:13
59:09
59:52
59:55
59:57
1:00.31
1:00:41
1:01:33
1:01:53
1.02:31
1:03:.01
1:09:18
1:10:14
1:11:35
1:13:55
1:15:56
1:16:41
1:21:33
1:23:13
1:23:14
1:23:42
1:26:20
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Laura Holien 31 48:44
Kate Logsdon 37 59:09

Women's Master Winner
Debbie Gibson 44 59:57

AGE GROUP WINNERS

Men 20-29
Tommy Clinch 23 51:27
Josh Stokoe 29 1:00.31

Matthew Bennett 29 1:23:13

Men 30-39

Nick Hill 34 55:27
Men 40-49

Joel Lavoie 42 56:24
Keith Jones 45 59:52
Men 50-59

Mike Fanning 53 48:24
Steve Engebrecht 52 54:33
Don Grinsell 54 57:13
Kurt Lewis 54 1:.02:31
Dave Simkins 58 1:10:14

Leonard Baluski 59 1:13:55
Dan Harrington 54 1:21:33

Bill Kearney 54  1:23:14
Paul Harker 56 1:26:20
Men 60-69

James Nelson 65 1:01:53
Tim Cail 64 1:03:01
Don Ottoson 66 1:16:41
Men 70-79

Mark Scarff 71 59:55
Women 15-19

Bailey McCarvel 17  1:15:56

Women 30-39
Laura George 37 1:01:33
Women 40-49
Lonnie Lewis 48 1:00:41
Jodi Koehnke 44 1:09:18

Kristi Anderson 46 1:23:42

Women 60-69
Patty Davidson 61 1:11:35



